
ISO

NFPA 11, UL 162, GB 19156

Aluminum alloy

With pick-up tube, air-aspirating straight jet

200 psi

Hard anodized or red FBE

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· W. pressure:

· Surface:

Self-inducting air-aspirating foam 
monitor nozzle

ISO

NFPA 11, UL 162, GB 19156

Aluminum alloy

Non self-inducting, air-aspirating straight jet

200 psi

Hard anodized or red FBE

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· W. pressure:

· Surface:

Non self-inducting air-aspirating foam 
monitor nozzle

www.tpmcsteel.com

B71-72

Note: It is UL listed when conjunction with B4103 ~ B4105 and B4603 ~ B4605 foam monitor.  
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Available size

Ref. No.

B7101 (ISO)

B7102 (ISO)

B7103 (ISO)

B7104 (ISO)

B7105 (ISO)

B7106 (ISO)

Flow @ 100 psi (7 bar)

379

505

632

758

1011

1263

2-1/2" NH

2-1/2" NH

2-1/2" NH

2-1/2" NH

3-1/2" NH

3-1/2" NH

Proportioning

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

Material Water inlet
Foam 

concentrate inlet

1440

1920

2400

2880

3840

4800

LPMGPM
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Ref. No.

B7201 (ISO)

B7202 (ISO)

B7203 (ISO)

B7204 (ISO)

B7205 (ISO)

B7206 (ISO)

Flow @ 100 psi (7 bar)

379

505

632

758

1011

1263

2-1/2" NH

2-1/2" NH

2-1/2" NH

2-1/2" NH

3-1/2" NH

3-1/2" NH

Proportioning

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%
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/

/

/
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Material
Foam 

solution inlet
Foam 

concentrate inlet

1440

1920

2400

2880

3840

4800

LPMGPM

Available size


